Manage Team

Elmore County High School: Varsity Boys Football

Date

08/21/2020
08/28/2020
09/04/2020
09/11/2020
09/18/2020
09/25/2020
10/02/2020
10/16/2020
10/23/2020
10/30/2020

Time

7:00 PM CDT
7:00 PM CDT
7:00 PM CDT
7:00 PM CDT
7:00 PM CDT
7:00 PM CDT
7:00 PM CDT
7:00 PM CDT
7:00 PM CDT
7:00 PM CDT

Name

at Moody High School

at Dadeville High School

Holtville High School

at Central High School of Clay County
Tallassee High School

White Plains High School

at Sylacauga High School
Beauregard High School

at Talladega High School

Jemison High School

Venue

Moody High School Football Field
Tiger Stadium

Burt Haynie Football Field

Central Clay County Volunteer Stadium
Burt Haynie Football Field

Burt Haynie Football Field

Legion Stadium

Burt Haynie Football Field

Mary Dumas Stadium

Burt Haynie Football Field



