Manage Team

Elmore County High School: Varsity Boys Football

y was defided. Varsity Boys Football			
Date	Time	Name	
08/21/2020	7:00 PM CDT	at Moody High School	Venue
08/28/2020	7:00 PM CDT	at Dadeville High School	Moody High School Football Field
09/04/2020	7:00 PM CDT	Holtville High School	Tiger Stadium
		at Central High School of Clay County	Burt Haynie Football Field
09/18/2020	7:00 PM CDT	Tallassee High School	Central Clay County Volunteer Stadium
		White Plains High School	Burt Haynie Football Field
10/02/2020		at Sylacauga High School	Burt Haynie Football Field
10/16/2020		Beauregard High School	Legion Stadium
10/23/2020		at Talladega High School	Burt Haynie Football Field Mary Dumas Stadium
10/30/2020		Jemison High School	Burt Haynie Football Field